Chan FWK
Chan K
Chan SSC
Chao D
Chil

Chiu B
Chiu PKC
Chu LW
Chui B
Chui EWT
Chung VCH
Fong DYT
Graham CA
Griffiths SM
Hillier S
Hui E

Jones RH
Kwan CW
Kwok T
Lam A

Lam CLK
Lam DOB
Lam TH
Lam TP
Lau FL

Lee A

Lee DTF

AUTHOR INDEX

16
33

38,43

33

8

33

13

13

33

8

16

28,33, 43
4

16,25

25

13

25

8

13

33
25,28, 33
43

38,43
25,28, 33
4

25,28, 33
13

Lee R
Leung AYM
Leung DYP
Leung GM
Leung S
Leung Wong EKS
LoYYC
Lou VWQ
Luk JKH
Mak YW
McGhee SM
Mercer SW
Phillips DR
Rainer TH
Tang J

Tang KL
Ting SM
Wong ELY
Wong FYY
Wong TW
Wong WCW
Woo J

WulJ

Yeoh EK
Yim VWT
You JHS

33
8,43
38,43
28,38
38

8
28,33
8

13

38

13
25,28,33
25

4

33

8

4

16

16

4

25
4,13
20

16

4

16

Hong Kong Med J Vol 17 No 3 Supplement 3 June 2011~ 47



Disclaimer

The reports contained in this publication are for reference only and should not be regarded as a substitute for
professional advice. The Government shall not be liable for any loss or damage, howsoever caused, arising from any
information contained in these reports. The Government shall not be liable for any inaccuracies, incompleteness,
omissions, mistakes or errors in these reports, or for any loss or damage arising from information presented herein.
The opinions, findings, conclusions and recommendations expressed in this report are those of the authors of these
reports, and do not necessarily reflect the views of the Government. Nothing herein shall affect the copyright and other
intellectual property rights in the information and material contained in these reports. All intellectual property rights
and any other rights, if any, in relation to the contents of these reports are hereby reserved. The material herein may
be reproduced for personal use but may not be reproduced or distributed for commercial purposes or any other
exploitation without the prior written consent of the Government. Nothing contained in these reports shall constitute
any of the authors of these reports an employer, employee, servant, agent or partner of the Government.

Published by the Hong Kong Academy of Medicine Press for the Government of the Hong Kong Special Administrative
Region. The opinions expressed in the Hong Kong Medical Journal and its supplements are those of the authors and
do not reflect the official policies of the Hong Kong Academy of Medicine, the Hong Kong Medical Association, the
institutions to which the authors are affiliated, or those of the publisher.

48  Hong Kong Med J Vol 17 No 3 Supplement 3 June 2011



