AUTHOR INDEX

Chan FWK	16	Lee R	33
Chan K	33	Leung AYM	8,43
Chan SSC	38,43	Leung DYP	38,43
Chao D	33	Leung GM	28,38
Chi I	8	Leung S	38
Chiu B	33	Leung Wong EKS	8
Chiu PKC	13	Lo YYC	28,33
Chu LW	13	Lou VWQ	8
Chui B	33	Luk JKH	13
Chui EWT	8	Mak YW	38
Chung VCH	16	McGhee SM	13
Fong DYT	28, 33, 43	Mercer SW	25, 28, 33
Graham CA	4	Phillips DR	25
Griffiths SM	16,25	Rainer TH	4
Hillier S	25	Tang J	33
Hui E	13	Tang KL	8
Jones RH	25	Ting SM	4
Kwan CW	8	Wong ELY	16
Kwok T	13	Wong FYY	16
Lam A	33	Wong TW	4
Lam CLK	25, 28, 33	Wong WCW	25
Lam DOB	43	Woo J	4,13
Lam TH	38,43	Wu J	20
Lam TP	25, 28, 33	Yeoh EK	16
Lau FL	4	Yim VWT	4
Lee A	25, 28, 33	You JHS	16
Lee DTF	13		

Disclaimer

The reports contained in this publication are for reference only and should not be regarded as a substitute for professional advice. The Government shall not be liable for any loss or damage, howsoever caused, arising from any information contained in these reports. The Government shall not be liable for any inaccuracies, incompleteness, omissions, mistakes or errors in these reports, or for any loss or damage arising from information presented herein. The opinions, findings, conclusions and recommendations expressed in this report are those of the authors of these reports, and do not necessarily reflect the views of the Government. Nothing herein shall affect the copyright and other intellectual property rights in the information and material contained in these reports. All intellectual property rights and any other rights, if any, in relation to the contents of these reports are hereby reserved. The material herein may be reproduced for personal use but may not be reproduced or distributed for commercial purposes or any other exploitation without the prior written consent of the Government. Nothing contained in these reports shall constitute any of the authors of these reports an employer, employee, servant, agent or partner of the Government.

Published by the Hong Kong Academy of Medicine Press for the Government of the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region. The opinions expressed in the *Hong Kong Medical Journal* and its supplements are those of the authors and do not reflect the official policies of the Hong Kong Academy of Medicine, the Hong Kong Medical Association, the institutions to which the authors are affiliated, or those of the publisher.